NJJBQ Masters Meet3

Last Updated: 2/10/24 5:22 PM

Teams

Team Report: Ranked by win/loss record. 2-way ties broken by head-to-head matches and 3+-way ties broken by points.

# Team (Church) W L W% Total Avg Qo Q% 30s 20s 10s

1 UECF Slingshot Shooters (United 3 1 75% 775 193.8 4 86% 5 20 25
Evangelical Christian Fellowship)

2 Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #1 (Evangel 3 1 75% 620 155 4 83% 8 10 20
Chapel)

3 UECF Slingshot Knights (United 3 1 75% 615 153.8 3 78% 7 13 22
Evangelical Christian Fellowship)

4 Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #2 (Evangel 17 3 25% 380 95 2 69% 6 10 9
Chapel)

5 Jesus Family Masters (Jesus Family 0 4 0% 415 103.8 78% 3 10 22

Church)



Quizzers

Individual Report: Ranked by average points, then by total quiz outs..

#
1
2

10

"

12
13

14

Quizzer
Daniel Rai

Nathan
Penumudi

Shiloh Gia David

Anvika Gunti

Gabrina Dias
Shourya Gidugu

Aaron Vellore

Abhinav Gatala

Lisa Rachel
Dayala

Joanna
Chettipalli

Sahil Vupulla

Bezalel Dias

Mayah Shaik

Aldrin Allwin

Team (Church)
Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #1 (Evangel Chapel)
Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #2 (Evangel Chapel)

UECF Slingshot Shooters (United Evangelical Christian
Fellowship)

UECF Slingshot Shooters (United Evangelical Christian
Fellowship)

Jesus Family Masters (Jesus Family Church)
Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #1 (Evangel Chapel)

UECF Slingshot Knights (United Evangelical Christian
Fellowship)

UECF Slingshot Knights (United Evangelical Christian
Fellowship)

UECF Slingshot Knights (United Evangelical Christian
Fellowship)

UECF Slingshot Shooters (United Evangelical Christian
Fellowship)

UECF Slingshot Knights (United Evangelical Christian
Fellowship)

Jesus Family Masters (Jesus Family Church)

UECF Slingshot Shooters (United Evangelical Christian
Fellowship)

Jesus Family Masters (Jesus Family Church)

Total
435
360

310

255

210
185
175

165

150

135

125

115
75

70

Avg
108.8
90

77.5

63.8

52.5
46.2
43.8

41.2

37.5

33.8

31.2

28.8
18.8

17.5

Qo Q%
3 86%
2 83%
4 80%
92%
79%
1 80%
2 72%
86%
1 100%
100%
67%
68%
89%
100%

30s

20s
10

10s

17

20
16

13



#
15
16
17
18

*18

Quizzer

Annah Allwin
Timothy Mathew
Agnes Blaze
Daniel Sanno

Hosea Mulcahy

Team (Church)

Jesus Family Masters (Jesus Family Church)
Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #2 (Evangel Chapel)
Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #2 (Evangel Chapel)
Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #1 (Evangel Chapel)
Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #2 (Evangel Chapel)

* Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.

Total
20
15

Avg

3.8
1.2

Qo

Q%
100%
45%
50%

30s 20s 10s
2

2 3

1



