NJJBQ Masters Meet3

Last Updated: 2/10/24 5:22 PM

COMPLETE: All Room(s) Reported

Teams

Team Report: Ranked by win/loss record. 2-way ties broken by head-to-head matches and 3+-way ties broken by points.

#	Team (Church)	W	L	W%	Total	Avg	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
1	UECF Slingshot Shooters (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)		1	75%	775	193.8	4	86%	5	20	25
2	Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #1 (Evangel Chapel)		1	75%	620	155	4	83%	8	10	20
3	UECF Slingshot Knights (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)	3	1	75%	615	153.8	3	78%	7	13	22
4	Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #2 (Evangel Chapel)	1	3	25%	380	95	2	69%	6	10	9
5	Jesus Family Masters (Jesus Family Church)	0	4	0%	415	103.8		78%	3	10	22

Quizzers

Individual Report: Ranked by average points, then by total quiz outs..

#	Quizzer	Team (Church)	Total	Avg	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
1	Daniel Rai	Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #1 (Evangel Chapel)	435	108.8	3	86%	8	10	
2	Nathan Penumudi	Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #2 (Evangel Chapel)		90	2	83%	6	8	5
3	Shiloh Gia David	UECF Slingshot Shooters (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)		77.5	4	80%		7	17
4	Anvika Gunti	UECF Slingshot Shooters (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)	255	63.8		92%	5	6	
5	Gabrina Dias	Jesus Family Masters (Jesus Family Church)		52.5		79%	3	8	
6	Shourya Gidugu	Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #1 (Evangel Chapel)	185	46.2	1	80%			20
7	Aaron Vellore	UECF Slingshot Knights (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)	175	43.8	2	72%		2	16
8	Abhinav Gatala	UECF Slingshot Knights (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)	165	41.2		86%	6		
9	Lisa Rachel Dayala	UECF Slingshot Knights (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)	150	37.5	1	100%		4	6
10	Joanna Chettipalli	UECF Slingshot Shooters (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)	135	33.8		100%		7	
11	Sahil Vupulla	UECF Slingshot Knights (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)	125	31.2		67%	1	7	
12	Bezalel Dias	Jesus Family Masters (Jesus Family Church)	115	28.8		68%		2	13
13	Mayah Shaik	UECF Slingshot Shooters (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)	75	18.8		89%			8
14	Aldrin Allwin	Jesus Family Masters (Jesus Family Church)	70	17.5		100%			7

#	Quizzer	Team (Church)	Total	Avg	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
15	Annah Allwin	Jesus Family Masters (Jesus Family Church)		5		100%			2
16	Timothy Mathew	Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #2 (Evangel Chapel)		3.8		45%		2	3
17	Agnes Blaze	Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #2 (Evangel Chapel)	5	1.2		50%			1
18	Daniel Sanno	Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #1 (Evangel Chapel)	0						
*18	Hosea Mulcahy	Evangel Chapel (Bridgewater) #2 (Evangel Chapel)	0						

^{*} Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.